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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 November Supervisory Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria, Chair, and Mr Adam Farkas, on supervisory and regulatory 
topics  

ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 7 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Second ECB Forum on Banking Supervision: “Europe’s changing 
banking landscape” – speech on “European banks – The quest 
for the best business model” 

ECB 

Wednesday, 8 November Attendance at Bank of England (BoE), Hong Kong Monetary 
Authority (HKMA) and International Monetary Fund (IMF) joint 
conference on “Monetary, Financial, and Prudential Policy 
Interactions in the Post-Crisis World” 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Thursday, 9 November BoE/HKMA/IMF joint conference on “Monetary, Financial, and 
Prudential Policy Interactions in the Post-Crisis World” – 
participation in panel on “Financial stability risks: Have 
interconnectedness and pro-cyclicality become more or less of a 
concern? What can be done?” with remarks on “Pro-cyclicality 
and interconnectedness in the financial sector – the European 
perspective” 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Friday, 10 November Financial Stability Board (FSB) Regional Consultative Group for 
Europe  

Basel 

Monday, 13 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 14 November Executive Board ECB 
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 Conference on Banking Supervision, Resolution and Risk 
Management in Europe during 20th Euro Finance Week – speech 
on “Banking supervision – What next?” 

Frankfurt 

 6th SSM Banks CEO Roundtable organised by European 
Banking Federation (EBF) 

Frankfurt 

 20th Euro Finance Week – reception and dinner hosted by the 
Deutsche Bundesbank  

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 16 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 17 November Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 20 November Institute of International Finance (IIF) European Chief Risk Officer 
Forum – speech on “The European banking sector – the big 
challenges” 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 21 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Slovenia, Ms Mateja Vraničar 
Erman, on supervisory and regulatory topics  

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 23 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Association of Public Banks in Germany (VÖB), on 
supervisory and regulatory topics  

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband), on 
supervisory and regulatory topics  

ECB 

Wednesday, 29 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 
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